_ 8/31/2018

ברבווובח

C.

| || 2 PAGE 01/04 09/04/2018 16

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000255825 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

From:	Account Name : BERGER SINGER Account Number : I20020000154 Phone : (954)525-9900 Fax Number : (954)523-2872	MAN LLP, FT.LAUDERDALE	2018 SEP -4 HI STAIL SECRETARY OF STAIL TALLAHASSEE. FLORID
**Enter a	• the email address for this busin noual report mailings. Enter only	ess entity to be used one email address plea	for future
	mail Address:		
		<u></u>	
	Foreign Limited Liab Simplipay		
	Certificate of Status	0	
· ·	Certified Copy	1	
· · · ·	Page Count	02	
	Estimated Charge	\$155.00	

N CULLIGAN SEP 5 2018

115510N

 09/04/2018
 16:55
 9545232872
 BS_FTL
 PAGE
 04/04

 850-617-6381
 9/4/2018
 2:32:27
 PM PAGE
 1/001
 Fax Server



September 4, 2018

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

BERGER SINGERMAN

7

-

.

SUBJECT: SIMPLIPAY LLC REF: W18000079130

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Pursuant to s.605.0902(1)(e), Florida Statutes, the document must contain the name, title or capacity and address of at least one person who has the authority to manage the foreign limited liability company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H18000255825 Letter Number: 918A00018213

H180002558253

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605 0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Simplipay LUC

(Name of Foreign Linuted Hability Company; must include "Unaned Liability Company," "LLC.," or "LLC.")

(1) have stavallable, entry alternate same adopted for the purpose of constanting business in Florida. The alternate same stats lockule "Lindied Lindiety Concerny," "L.C." or "L.C." 3. 83-1763081 2 Delaware A 61 number, il applicables

	(Jurishesion under the law of wh	ce factolita punted program company, a origination		TALE 2018
4.		(Due first watered business in Florids, If prior to registration.) (See sectors) (65.0964 & 605.0965, F.S. to determine penalty is	bility)	ECA EL
٤.	1235 E. Las Olas Blv (Sent Astronal Fort Fort Lauderdale, Flor	memal O(See)	(Nationy Ambreas)	
				Eng A O
7.	Nume and <u>street addres</u> Name:	a of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> at Cogancy Global Inc.		55 1011
	Office Address:	115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4		
		Tallahasseg	, Florida <u>32301</u>	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

K Marisa Kurselman, Asst: Secretary mansad

 The name, fills or capacity and <u>Title or Capacity:</u> 	Name and Address:	ave authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Leone Padula <u>1235 E. Las Ola</u> s Fort Lauderdale,	BIVOC	
	FOLL INTERACT		

(Use attrubments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly suthenticated by the official having easiedy of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any fulse information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes third degree felop as provided for in \$.317.155, F.S.

H1800020

Leone Padula Typod or protect came of signe

558253

Page 1

. .

9545232872

BS_FTL

H180002558253 Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SIMPLIPAY LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SIMPLIPAY LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



H180002558253

Authentication: 203347716 Date: 08-31-18

6894137 8300

SR# 20186453843 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml